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IMPORTANT DATES 

1) Investiture Ceremony -- July 

2) Award Ceremony -- December 

 -- Sports and competition   

academic excellence - March 

3) Art & Craft Ceremony -- Term I – August 

 -- Term II - February 

4) Annual Sports Day -- December 

5) Annual Cultural Function -- December 

6) Adventure Camp -- July / December 

HOLIDAY LIST 2025-2026 
 

Month Date Day Ocasion Leave Days 

April 2025 6th  Apr 25 Sunday Ramnavami 1 Day 

May 2025 12th May 25 Monday Buddha Purnima 1 Day 

June 2025 7th June 25 Saturday Id-Ul-Juha(Bakrid) 1 Day 

July 2025 6th Jul 25 Sunday Muharram 1 Day 

August 2025 
9th Aug 25 Saturday Raksha Bandhan 1 Day 

16th Aug 25 Saturday Janmashtami 1 Day 

September 2025 4th  Sep 25 Thursday Milad-Un-Nabi 1 Day 

October 2025 2nd Oct 25 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti 1 Day 

November 2025 5th Nov 25 Wednesday Gurunanak Jayanti 1 Day 

December 2025 - - - - 

January 2026 14th Jan 26 Wednesday Makar Sankranti 1 Day 

 23rd Jan 26 Friday Parakram Diwas 1 Day 

February 2026 16th Feb 26 Monday Mahashivratri 1 Day 

March 2026 4th & 5th Mar 26 Wed & Thurs Holi 2 Days 

*NEW SESSION BEGINS   1st April 2026 (Wednesday) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Note:- It may vary as per DM order. 

 

VACATION SCHEDULE 
Summer Vacation*  -  Friday 30th May’25 to Sunday 15th June’25  - 17 Days 
Durga Puja Vacation  -  Sunday 28th Sep’25 to Friday 3rd Oct.’ 25 - 6 Days 
Diwali Vacation -  Monday 20th Oct’25 to Tuesday 21st Oct.’ 25 - 2 Days 
Chhath Puja Vacation - Sunday 26th Oct’25 to Wednesday 29th Oct’25 - 4 Days 
Winter Vacation*  -  From 7th Jan’25(Wednesday) – Note:- (until the order receives). 
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EXAMINATION/ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE: CLASS I & II 
Examination/Assessment  P.T.M. 

Periodic Assessment – I  
(20 Marks) 

- 27 Jun’ 25 (Friday)  to 3 July ‘25 (Thursday) 
19 Jul’ 25 
(Saturday) 

Periodic Assessment – II  
C.L.A. & S.E.A. (20 Marks) 

- 18 Aug’ 25 (Monday) to 30 Aug’ 25 (Saturday) X 

Summative Assessment – I 
(40 Marks) 

- 19 Sept’ 25 (Friday) to 27 Sept’ 25 (Saturday) 
18 Oct’ 25 
(Saturday) 

Periodic Assessment – III  
(20 Marks) 

- 10 Nov’ 25 (Monday) to 20 Nov ‘25 (Thursday) 
13 Dec’ 25 
(Saturday) 

Periodic Assessment – IV 
C.L.A. & S.E.A. (20 Marks) 

- 15 Jan’ 26 (Thursday) to 22 Jan’ 26 (Thursday) X 

Summative Assessment – II 
(40 Marks) 

- 13 Mar’ 26 (Friday) to 21 Mar’ 26 (Saturday) 
28 Mar’ 26 
(Saturday) 

EXAMINATION/ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE: CLASS III TO VIII 
Examination/Assessment  P.T.M. 

Periodic Assessment – I  
(20 Marks) 

- 27 Jun’ 25 (Friday)  to 8 July ‘25 (Tuesday) 
19 Jul’ 25 
(Saturday) 

Periodic Assessment – II  
C.L.A. & S.E.A. (20 Marks) 

- 25 Aug’ 25 (Monday) to 6 Sep’ 25 (Saturday) X 

Half Yearly Examination 
(80 Marks) 

- 19 Sept’ 25 (Friday) to 27 Sept’ 25 (Saturday) 
18 Oct’ 25 
(Saturday) 

Periodic Assessment – III  
(20 Marks) 

- 25 Nov ‘25 (Tuesday) to 10 Dec ‘25 (Wednesday) 
13 Dec’ 25 
(Saturday) 

Periodic Assessment – IV  
(20 Marks) 

- 27 Jan’ 26 (Tuesday) to 10 Feb’ 26 (Tuesday) X 

Annual Examination  
(80 Marks) 

- 13 Mar’ 26 (Friday) to 21 Mar’ 26 (Saturday) 
28 Mar’ 26 
(Saturday) 

CELEBRATION DAY 2025 -2026 
Month Date Day Occasion 

March 2025 

22nd Mar 25 Saturday Bihar Diwas 

28th Mar 25 Saturday Graduation Day 

14th April Monday B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 

May 2025 1st May 25 Thursday Labours Day 

August 2025 15th  Aug 25 Friday Independence Day 

September 2025 
5th  Sep 25 Friday Teacher’s Day 

17th Sep 25 Wednesday Vishwakarma Puja 

November 2025 14th  Nov 25 Friday Children’s Day 

December 2025 25th  Dec 25 Thursday Farewell – Class X 

January 2026 
23th Jan 26 Friday Saraswati Puja 

26th  Jan 26 Monday Republic Day 

February 2026 28th Feb 26 Saturday National Science Day 

March 2026 22nd Mar 26 Sunday Bihar Diwas 

 


